19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

1-1.del

05.04.2014 - 9:00

1. disciplina/event
05.04.2014 - 9:00

Z/W, 100m Prsno/Breast

Odprto

Tock: FINA 2012

A Zenske
1. FIRST Hana
50m: 35.92
B Zenske
1. GOLCMAN Sara
50m: 38.29

2. VOLAJ Klara
50m: 39.75

3. KISILAK Karin
50m: 40.80

4. MENCINGER Nusa
50m: 43.61

C Zenske

1. MENCINGER Sasa

50m: 4163
2. FAIN Katja

50m: 41.73
3. RACNIK Sara

50m: 42,58
4. BRODEJ Nusa

50m: 41.83
5. HELER Rea

50m: 46.97
6. LESJAK Rina

50m: 46.84
7. WESENSCHEGG Aja

50m: 48.81
8. URBANCIC Tinkara

50m: 50.90
9. KEBLIC Ana

50m: 51.87

10. POPOVIC Spela
50m: 51.89

DSQ SPES Urska

SW4.4 -
D Zenske

1. VODENIK Iza

50m: 40.35
2. KRAJNC Dasa

50m: 43.81
3. KORPIC Stasa

50m: 44.24
4. FAIN Nika

50m: 44.82
5. KASMAN Neja

50m: 46.38
6. FELTRIN KOSEC Eva

50m: 46.80

35.92

38.29

39.75

40.80

43.61

41.63

41.73

42.58

41.83

46.97

46.84

48.81

50.90

51.87

51.89

40.35

43.81

44.24

44.82

46.38

46.80

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

1998 NC
1:15.33 39.41
1999 NC
1:21.46 43.17
2000 LCT
1:24.81 45.06
2000 ZR
1:25.96 45.16
2000 BM
1:33.00 49.39
2002 FR
1:26.83 45.20
2001 BM
1:28.43 46.70
2002 FR
1:28.59 46.01
2001 NC
1:29.38 47.55
2002 PDM
1:38.37 51.40
2001 ZR
1:42.96 56.12
2002 NC
1:45.86 57.05
2002 GBR
1:47.64 56.74
2002 NC
1:50.74 58.87
2001 NC
1:51.13 59.24
2002 PC
2003 NC
1:26.58 46.23
2003 LCT
1:30.79 46.98
2004 ZR
1:33.17 48.93
2003 BM
1:36.37 51.55
2003 PDM
1:38.49 52.11
2004 BM
1:39.23 52.43

rezultat tocke

1:15.33 576
1:21.46 456
1:24.81 404
1:25.96 388
1:33.00 306
1:26.83 376
1:28.43 356
1:28.59 354
1:29.38 345
1:38.37 258
1:42.96 225
1:45.86 207
1:47.64 197
1:50.74 181
1:51.13 179
1:26.58 379
1:30.79 329
1:33.17 304
1:36.37 275
1:38.49 258
1:39.23 252
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

1. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Prsno/Breast, D Zenske

rezultat tocke
7. TUSEK Dasa 2003 FR 1:39.57 249
50m: 46.55 46.55 100m: 1:39.57 53.02
8. CRCEK Laura 2004 BM 1:39.82 247
50m: 47.23 47.23 100m: 1:39.82 52.59
9. STAN Zoja 2003 GBR 1:44.22 217
50m: 49.59 49.59 100m: 1:44.22 54.63
10. BENDE Eva 2004 KA 1:46.02 206
50m: 51.44 51.44 100m: 1:46.02 54.58
11. BORNSEK Lena 2004 NC 1:47.33 199
50m: 48.56 48.56 100m: 1:47.33 58.77
12. KOZUH Vita 2003 PC 1:55.38 160
50m: 54.07 54.07 100m: 1:56.38 1:01.31
13. LUBEJ Kaja 2003 PC 2:04.19 128
50m: 58.17 58.17 100m: 2:04.19 1:06.02
2. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
05.04.2014 - 9:10
Tock: FINA 2012
rezultat tocke
B Moski
1. KOS Nejc 1997 LCT 1:13.65 430
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:13.65 39.77
C Moski
1. STEHARNIK Dejan 2000 FR 1:10.01 501
50m: 33.24 33.24 100m: 1:10.01 36.77
2. ZICKAR Jan 1999 CK 1:11.58 468
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:11.58 37.75
3. BJELOVUCIC Gal 1999 NC 1:23.35 296
50m: 39.16 39.16 100m: 1:23.35 44.19
4. JERSIN Jaka 2000 LCT 1:26.61 264
50m: 40.79 40.79 100m: 1:26.61 45.82
D Moski
1. SINTLER Ziga 2001 LCT 1:17.04 376
50m: 35.65 35.65 100m: 1:17.04 41.39
2. KNEZ Lovro 2002 FR 1:18.36 357
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m: 1:18.36 41.14
3. GREGOR Gasper 2002 FR 1:23.50 295
50m: 39.51 39.51 100m: 1:23.50 43.99
4. BERLOZNIK Ja$ 2002 FR 1:25.63 273
50m: 40.19 40.19 100m: 1:25.63 45.44
5. CVIKL Luka 2002 NC 1:28.69 246
50m: 41.79 41.79 100m: 1:28.69 46.90
6. KRALJ Marko 2001 PDM 1:28.98 244
50m: 42.34 42.34 100m: 1:28.98 46.64
7. VODENIK Jan 2003 NC 1:29.13 242
50m: 4255 4255 100m: 1:29.13 46.58
8. CENE Rok 2001 NC 1:34.47 203
50m: 4452 4452 100m: 1:34.47 49.95
9. KNEZ Ozbej 2004 FR 1:35.79 195
50m: 46.10 46.10 100m: 1:35.79 49.69
10. ZAVRTANIK Klemen 2003 NG 1:37.10 187
50m: 46.40 46.40 100m: 1:37.10 50.70
11. ZLEBNIK VAUHNIK Jakob Andrej 2002 PDM 1:37.20 187
50m: 46.12 46.12 100m: 1:37.20 51.08
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

2. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, D MoSki

rezultat tocke
12. MEH Blaz 2001 NC 1:38.20 181
50m: 45.34 45.34 100m: 1:38.20 52.86
13. VOVCAK Oskar 2002 GBR 1:39.86 172
50m: 47.02 47.02 100m: 1:39.86 52.84
14. PODBEVSEK Jure 2004 LL 1:40.18 171
50m: 47.39 47.39 100m: 1:40.18 52.79
15. KOROS Anze 2003 FR 1:41.16 166
50m: 47.80 47.80 100m: 1:41.16 53.36
16. KOKOT Jan 2003 FR 1:41.27 165
50m: 49.32 49.32 100m: 1:41.27 51.95
17. REZAR LESNIK Zan 2003 FR 1:41.65 163
50m: 48.87 48.87 100m: 1:41.65 52.78
18. ROMIH Jaka 2003 TTP 1:43.52 155
50m: 48.46 48.46 100m: 1:43.52 55.06
19. BLAGUS BASARIC Patrick 2004 KA 1:45.86 144
50m: 51.30 51.30 100m: 1:45.86 54.56
20. SARLAH Domen 2002 NC 1:47.78 137
50m: 51.13 51.13 100m: 1:47.78 56.65
21. RISEK Kristjan 2004 TP 1:48.94 133
50m: 50.48 50.48 100m: 1:48.94 58.46
22. LOVIC Jan 2003 GBR 1:50.91 126
50m: 51.40 51.40 100m: 1:50.91 59.51
23. SARLAH Sven 2004 NC 1:53.32 118
50m: 53.33 53.33 100m: 1:53.32 59.99
24. GOLEZ Zan 2003 PC 1:58.90 102
50m: 54.38 54.38 100m: 1:58.90 1:04.52
3. disciplina/event Z/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
05.04.2014 - 9:20
Tock: FINA 2012
rezultat tocke
B Zenske
1. GOLCMAN Sara 1999 NC 37.71 445
2. BORNSEK Zala 2000 NC 38.37 422
3. PETRIC Katja 1999 NC 39.68 382
C Zenske
1. BRODEJ Nusa 2001 NC 40.24 366
2. PODPECAN Saska 2002 NC 41.90 324
3. KOLMAN KRALJ Tamara 2001 NC 43.66 287
4. KASMAN Kim 2001 PDM 44.84 264
5. MENCIGER KOCBEK Neja 2001 BM 45.62 251
6. EKART Barbara 2002 BM 46.41 238
7. LESJAK Rina 2001 ZR 47.27 226
8. SEGULA Anja 2001 BM 47.42 224
9. BENKO Klara 2001 TP 47.48 223
10. POPOVIC Pia 2002 NC 47.69 220
11. KOCBEK Lara 2002 PDM 47.77 219
12. WESENSCHEGG Aja 2002 NC 47.86 217
13. URBANCIC Tinkara 2002 GBR 49.33 198
14. REGORSEK Maja 2002 ZR 51.48 175
15. PODERGAJS SIUSSI Lara 2001 NC 53.57 155
DSQ ZLICAR Misa 2001 NC
SW?7.6 -
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014

Celje, 5.4.2014

3. disciplina/event, Z/W, 50m Prsno/Breast

D Zenske
1. FAIN Nika 2003 BM 42.79 304
2. STAN Zoja 2003 GBR 45.50 253
3. REMIC Metka 2005 FR 46.15 243
4. SAGERNIK Teja 2004 FR 47.89 217
5. BORNSEK Lena 2004 NC 49.09 201
6. GOLCMAN Lana 2004 NC 53.62 154
7. PODBREGAR Hana 2004 NC 54.00 151
8. HEREGA Nika 2003 BM 54.12 150
9. MACEK SITAR Marja 2005 KA 56.23 134
10. STARIN Maruska 2003 TTP 58.05 122
11. OBLAK Spela 2004 NC 58.35 120
12. PAKIZ RUMPF Izabela 2006 NC 59.23 114
13. LAMPRET Sara 2005 TP 1:00.39 108
14. KNEZ Laura 2006 NC 1:02.64 97
15. TITAN Anja 2006 NC 1:06.21 82
16. REPAR Spela 2006 NC 1:06.84 79
17. GORNJAK Laura 2003 BM 1:07.63 77
18. JEZOVSEK SPILJAR Stasa 2006 NC 1:10.02 69
19. VIDENSEK Neza 2005 NC 1:13.07 61
20. SIVKA Masa 2005 NC 1:14.18 58

DSQ VARGA Masa 2004 KA

4. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto

05.04.2014 - 9:29

Tock: FINA 2012

rezultat tocke

A Moski
1. KOZAR Vid 1995 NC 32.34 475
2. FRECE Gasper 1995 NC 32.67 461

B Moski
1. KUNST Nik 1998 NC 32.69 460
2. SINTLER Tilen 1998 LCT 32.93 450

C Moski
1. STEHARNIK Dejan 2000 FR 32.67 461
2. KORDEZ Gal 2000 FR 35.88 348
3. ZABAV Marko 2000 PC 36.10 342
4. BOGOLIN Aljaz 1999 CK 37.27 310
5. JARC Luka 2000 PDM 38.57 280

D Moski
1. SINTLER Ziga 2001 LCT 35.32 365
2. KNEZ Lovro 2002 FR 36.33 335
3. JERCIC Luka 2001 PDM 37.85 296
4. GREGOR Gasper 2002 FR 38.30 286
5. ODER Nik 2001 BM 39.75 256
6. FILIPOVIC Marko 2001 BM 40.83 236
7. KRAJNCIC Tin 2001 BM 40.87 235
8. TOSOVIC Tadej 2001 PDM 41.17 230
9. CARMAN Marcel 2002 ZVK 41.82 220
10. MEH Blaz 2001 NC 44.05 188
11. CENE Rok 2001 NC 44.63 181
12. ZAVRTANIK Klemen 2003 NG 44.95 177
13. URSNIK Tomaz 2002 FR 45.66 169
14. VOVCAK Oskar 2002 GBR 45.84 167
15. KRALJ Zan Luka 2002 PDM 46.39 161
16. KOROS Anze 2003 FR 46.41 161
17. SERUGA Leon 2002 BM 46.63 158
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

4. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, D MoSki

rezultat tocke
18. ROBIC Filip 2001 NC 46.77 157
19. KOKOT Jan 2003 FR 47.01 154
20. REZAR LESNIK Zan 2003 FR 47.30 152
21. ROMIH Jaka 2003 TTP 47.31 152
22. BLAGUS BASARIC Patrick 2004 KA 48.22 143
23. GUSTIN Gal 2001 PC 48.49 141
24. LOVIC Jan 2003 GBR 49.04 136
25. ZAGOZEN Amadej 2001 NC 49.67 131
26. RISEK Kristjan 2004 TP 49.88 129
27. SARLAH Domen 2002 NC 50.23 127
28. TERZIC Ziga 2001 PDM 50.45 125
29. MURSEC Nejc 2004 BM 51.09 120
30. SARLAH Sven 2004 NC 52.75 109
31. FOGLER Luka 2006 PC 55.14 96
32. FIDLER Jakob 2005 NC 56.67 88
33. SANCA Jan 2001 NC 57.22 85
34. LAVRINC Tim 2002 PC 58.25 81
35. MRAK Mitja 2003 GBR 59.08 78
36. JUG Sebastjan 2005 NC 1:00.11 74
37. KURNIK Blaz 2003 TP 1:00.18 73
38. PODERGAJS SIUSSI Tim 2004 NC 1:01.22 70
39. TITAN Jan 2004 NC 1:04.48 60
40. BRODEJ Jakob 2007 NC 1:09.08 48
41. KIKER Jan 2007 PC 1:09.73 47
42. VRACUN Matic 2007 PC 1:17.82 34
DSQ JEREB Maks 2003 NC
SW4.4-
DSQ TRBOVIC Ziga 2006 TP
SW4.4-
DSQ AGATIC Leo 2005 NC
SW7.6 -
5. disciplina/event Z/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
05.04.2014 - 9:52
Tock: FINA 2012
rezultat tocke
A Zenske
1. KOSAK Anemari 1996 NC 1:03.49 658
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:03.49 32.82
B Zenske
1. IMPERL Kaja 1999 LCT 1:09.58 500
50m: 33.54 33.54 100m: 1:09.58 36.04
2. BELE Anja 1999 TK 1:18.48 348
50m: 37.46 37.46 100m: 1:18.48 41.02
3. RUCIGAJ Lara 2000 NC 1:18.75 344
50m: 38.73 38.73 100m: 1:18.75 40.02
4. SEVSEK Nastja 2000 CK 1:20.16 327
50m: 38.91 38.91 100m: 1:20.16 41.25
C Zenske
1. HANCMAN Mojca 2002 FR 1:10.98 471
50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:10.98 36.24
2. HANCMAN Urska 2002 FR 1:14.06 414
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:14.06 37.65
3. FAIN Katja 2001 BM 1:14.54 406
50m: 36.38 36.38 100m: 1:14.54 38.16
4. ZABEV Monika 2002 FR 1:19.74 332
50m: 38.85 38.85 100m: 1:19.74 40.89
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

5. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back, C Zenske

rezultat tocke
5. MARUSA Zana 2001 CK 1:20.21 326
50m: 39.27 39.27 100m: 1:20.21 40.94
6. SRIBAR Jerneja 2002 CK 1:20.71 320
50m: 39.76 39.76 100m: 1:20.71 40.95
7. NEMEC Maja 2001 ZR 1:20.90 318
50m: 39.42 39.42 100m: 1:20.90 41.48
8. POPOVIC Pia 2002 NC 1:22.70 297
50m: 39.72 39.72 100m: 1:22.70 42.98
9. TODOROVIC Nika 2002 LCT 1:24.62 278
50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:24.62 43.12
10. SEGULA Anja 2001 BM 1:34.65 198
50m: 43.06 43.06 100m: 1:34.65 51.59
11. KEBLIC Ana 2002 NC 1:36.69 186
50m: 45.49 45.49 100m: 1:36.69 51.20
DSQ MENCIGER KOCBEK Neja 2001 BM
SW6.4-
DSQ ZLICAR Misa 2001 NC
SWe6.2 -
D Zenske
1. GERCER Taja 2003 NC 1:17.06 368
50m: 37.41 37.41 100m: 1:17.06 39.65
2. KAVCIC JOGAN Ira 2004 LL 1:20.75 319
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:20.75 40.46
3. SLAVIC Gini 2003 FR 1:25.55 269
50m: 42.53 42.53 100m: 1:25.55 43.02
4. HLIS Nika 2003 NC 1:27.38 252
50m: 41.06 41.06 100m: 1:27.38 46.32
5. TUSEK Dasa 2003 FR 1:28.12 246
50m: 43.45 43.45 100m: 1:28.12 44 .67
6. GORNJAK Laura 2003 BM 2:05.85 84
50m: 58.16 58.16 100m: 2:05.85 1:07.69
6. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
05.04.2014 - 10:02
Tock: FINA 2012
rezultat tocke
A Moski
1. FRECE Gasper 1995 NC 1:03.50 457
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:03.50 32.30
C Moski
1. DOLINAR Jure 1999 NC 1:03.99 447
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:03.99 33.12
2. STRNAD Mihael 1999 NC 1:05.15 423
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:05.15 33.37
3. GERCER Jan 2000 NC 1:06.75 394
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:06.75 34.47
4. JARC Luka 2000 PDM 1:08.84 359
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:08.84 34.96
5. RIHTER Zan 2000 FR 1:10.01 341
50m: 34.24 34.24 100m: 1:10.01 35.77
6. BOGOLIN Aljaz 1999 CK 1:15.44 273
50m: 36.87 36.87 100m: 1:15.44 38.57
7. KOZOLE Anze 1999 CK 1:16.88 257
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:16.88 39.46

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083

Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije

06.04.2014 19:28 - Stran 6



19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

6. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back, C Moski

rezultat tocke

8. JERSIN Jaka 2000 LCT 1:19.38 234

50m: 38.86 38.86 100m: 1:19.38 40.52
DSQ DRGAJNER Rok 1999 NC
SW6.2 -
D Moski

1. SAVIC FRANKULOVIC Orlando 2001 FR 1:10.25 338
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:10.25 36.69

2. HERODEZ Vid 2002 BM 1:14.36 285
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:14.36 38.48

3. MERKAC Ziga 2002 FR 1:15.90 268
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:15.90 38.99

4. MEDVESEK Gal 2002 FR 1:16.21 264
50m: 37.59 37.59 100m: 1:16.21 38.62

5. FILIPOVIC Marko 2001 BM 1:21.77 214
50m: 39.53 39.53 100m: 1:21.77 42.24

6. OBIDIC Miha 2001 NG 1:22.38 209
50m: 39.71 39.71 100m: 1:22.38 42,67

7. STRAHOVNIK Gasper 2002 NC 1:22.49 208
50m: 39.32 39.32 100m: 1:22.49 4317

8. MERZDOVNIK Nejc 2002 FR 1:25.22 189
50m: 4264 42,64 100m: 1:25.22 4258

9. SENICA Naj 2002 LL 1:25.23 189
50m: 4133 4133 100m: 1:25.23 43.90

10. ROBIC Filip 2001 NC 1:27.77 173
50m: 42.30 42.30 100m: 1:27.77 45.47

11. VOVK SULGAJ Enej 2002 NC 1:27.98 172
50m: 41.91 41.91 100m: 1:27.98 46.07

12. NOVAK Jure 2004 LL 1:28.22 170
50m: 4272 4272 100m: 1:28.22 45.50

13. ZOGOVIC Dejan 2004 LL 1:28.29 170
50m: 43.73 4373 100m: 1:28.29 44.56

14. LEPOSA Klemen 2003 BM 1:28.73 167
50m: 4229 4220 100m: 1:28.73 46.44

15. KORSIC Domen 2003 NG 1:30.51 158
50m: 44.91 44.91 100m: 1:30.51 45.60

16. MAVRI Patrik 2002 NG 1:32.84 146
50m: 43.02 43.02 100m: 1:32.84 49.82

17. ZLEBNIK VAUHNIK Jakob Andrej 2002 PDM 1:33.41 143
50m: 46.13 46.13 100m: 1:33.41 47.28

18. KRALJ Marko 2001 PDM 1:33.57 143
50m: 45.47 45.47 100m: 1:33.57 48.10

19. JEREB Maks 2003 NC 1:37.79 125
50m: 48.52 4852 100m: 1:37.79 49.27

20. MRAK Mitja 2003 GBR 1:51.71 84
50m: 53.51 53.51 100m: 1:51.71 58.20
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

7. disciplina/event
05.04.2014 - 10:21

Z/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back

Odprto

Tock: FINA 2012

A Zenske

1. KOSAK Anemari
. ZNIDARSIC Zarja
3. FIJAVZ Julija

B Zenske

LEOPOLD Kaja
RUCIGAJ Lara
MENCINGER Nusa
GOLCMAN Sara

i

C Zenske

HANCMAN Mojca
HANCMAN Urska
ZABEV Monika
HELER Rea
JOSIPOVIC KOLAR Nika
BENKO Kilara
KOCBEK Lara
KASMAN Kim
9. LESJAK Rina
10. POSPIS Gaja
11. SPES Urska
12. POPOVIC Spela
13. EKART Barbara
14. URBANCIC Tinkara
15. REGORSEK Maja
16. PODERGAJS SIUSSI Lara

N RE WN =

D Zenske

GERCER Taja
SLAVIC Gini
HLIS Nika
FAIN Nika
POLSAK Eva
REMIC Metka
KAJZER Katja
FELTRIN KOSEC Eva
9. CRCEK Laura

10. SAGERNIK Teja

11. STAN Zoja

12. HEREGA Nika

13. KOZUH Vita

14. OBLAK Spela

15. LUBEJ Kaja

16. GOLCMAN Lana

17. PAKIZ RUMPF Izabela

18. STARIN Maruska

19. ROGIC Anastasija

20. SIVKA Masa

21. VIDENSEK Neza

22. REPAR Spela

23. TITAN Anja
DSQ KNEZ Laura

SWeé6.2-

DSQ JEZOVSEK SPILJAR Stasa
SW 6.4 -

PN ON =

1996 NC
1998 PDC
1997 NC

1999 ZR
2000 NC
2000 BM
1999 NC

2002 FR
2002 FR
2002 FR
2002 PDM
2001 NC
2001 TP
2002 PDM
2001 PDM
2001 ZR
2002 LL
2002 PC
2001 NC
2002 BM
2002 GBR
2002 ZR
2001 NC

2003 NC
2003 FR
2003 NC
2003 BM
2003 NC
2005 FR
2004 FR
2004 BM
2004 BM
2004 FR
2003 GBR
2003 BM
2003 PC
2004 NC
2003 PC
2004 NC
2006 NC
2003 TTP
2005 PC
2005 NC
2005 NC
2006 NC
2006 NC
2006 NC

2006 NC

rezultat tocke

29.44 665
35.15 390
39.31 279
30.52 597
36.06 362
36.97 335
37.45 323
33.70 443
34.52 412
37.04 334
39.57 273
39.62 272
41.29 241
41.34 240
41.65 234
42.89 215
44.23 196
44.28 195
44.44 193
47.19 161
47.79 155
48.89 145
53.62 110
36.17 358
39.55 274
40.12 262
40.75 250
40.93 247
41.25 241
42.61 219
43.92 200
4417 196
44.78 189
46.84 165
49.53 139
50.75 129
52.30 118
53.57 110
53.81 108
54.56 104
58.06 86
58.31 85
1:00.94 75
1:08.89 51
1:10.72 47
1:11.24 46
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

8. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
05.04.2014 - 10:32
Tock: FINA 2012
rezultat  tocCke
B Moski
1. JUG Julijan 1997 NC 31.47 370
C Moski
1. DOLINAR Jure 1999 NC 30.17 420
2. DRGAJNER Rok 1999 NC 30.77 396
3. KORDEZ Gal 2000 FR 31.38 374
4. ZLOF Jan 1999 NC 31.64 364
5. RIHTER Zan 2000 FR 33.05 320
6. KOZOLE Anze 1999 CK 35.45 259
7. OMAN Miha 1999 NC 39.58 186
D Moski
1. TOSOVIC Tadej 2001 PDM 32.50 336
2. SAVIC FRANKULOVIC Orlando 2001 FR 32.62 333
3. HERODEZ Vid 2002 BM 34.44 282
4. MEDVESEK Gal 2002 FR 34.47 282
5. CVIKL Luka 2002 NC 36.40 239
6. URSNIK Tomaz 2002 FR 36.99 228
7. JERCIC Luka 2001 PDM 37.00 228
8. ODER Nik 2001 BM 37.42 220
9. OBIDIC Miha 2001 NG 38.19 207
10. KRAJINCIC Tin 2001 BM 38.30 205
11. CARMAN Marcel 2002 ZvK 38.74 198
12. MERZDOVNIK Nejc 2002 FR 39.33 189
13. TERZIC Ziga 2001 PDM 39.56 186
STRAHOVNIK Gasper 2002 NC 39.56 186
15. VOVK SULGAJ Enej 2002 NC 39.94 181
16. LEPOSA Klemen 2003 BM 40.61 172
17. KORSIC Domen 2003 NG 40.76 170
18. SERUGA Leon 2002 BM 41.05 167
19. MAVRI Patrik 2002 NG 41.23 164
20. KNEZ Ozbej 2004 FR 41.58 160
21. FRANKO Nik 2002 LL 42.67 148
22. STARIHA Jan 2002 LL 42.76 147
23. MURSEC Nejc 2004 BM 45.61 121
24. VOVCAK Oskar 2002 GBR 46.50 114
25. GOLEZ Zan 2003 PC 46.79 112
26. LAVRINC Tim 2002 PC 49.18 97
27. JUG Sebastjan 2005 NC 50.06 92
28. MRAK Mitja 2003 GBR 50.93 87
29. FOGLER Luka 2006 PC 51.15 86
30. PODERGAJS SIUSSI Tim 2004 NC 51.26 85
31. LOVIC Jan 2003 GBR 51.38 85
32. BRODEJ Jakob 2007 NC 53.64 74
33. FIDLER Jakob 2005 NC 1:02.56 47
34. TITAN Jan 2004 NC 1:04.70 42
35. AGATIC Leo 2005 NC 1:05.03 42
36. ZNIDAR Philip 2007 NC 1:12.19 30
DSQ KRALJ Zan Luka 2002 PDM
SW4.4 -
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

9. disciplina/event Z/W, 200m Me$ano/Medley 14 let in starej$i/AG and older
05.04.2014 - 10:50

Tock: FINA 2012

rezultat tocke

A Zenske
1. FIRST Hana 1998 NC 2:24.49 641
50m: 31.74 31.74 100m: 1:09.06 37.32 150m: 1:50.45 41.39 200m: 2:24.49 34.04
B Zenske
1. VOLAJ Klara 2000 LCT 2:40.80 465
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:16.66 41.35 150m: 2:03.18 46.52 200m: 2:40.80 37.62
2. BELE Anja 1999 TK 2:47.48 411
50m: 36.20 36.20 100m: 1:19.59 43.39 150m: 2:08.52 48.93 200m: 2:47.48 38.96
3. ZUPANC Urska 2000 LCT 2:49.98 393
50m: 37.50 37.50 100m: 1:22.61 45.11 150m: 2:11.98 49.37 200m: 2:49.98 38.00
4. KOVAC Karmen 1999 LCT 2:50.50 390
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:21.02 43.58 150m: 2:11.58 50.56 200m: 2:50.50 38.92
5. KOS Nina 1999 LCT 2:51.64 382
50m: 38.17 38.17 100m: 1:19.99 41.82 150m: 2:11.90 51.91 200m: 2:51.64 39.74
6. SEVSEK Nastja 2000 CK 2:53.01 373
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:20.58 42.63 150m: 2:14.31 53.73 200m: 2:53.01 38.70
EXH FAIN Katja 2001 BM 2:37.51 495
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:14.87 39.07 150m: 2:02.64 47.77 200m: 2:37.51 34.87
EXH NEMEC Maja 2001 ZR 2:56.30 353
50m: 38.47 38.47 100m: 1:22.59 4412 150m: 2:14.36 51.77 200m: 2:56.30 41.94
10. disciplina/event M/M, 200m MeSano/Medley 16 let in starejSi/AG and older

05.04.2014 - 10:58

Tock: FINA 2012

rezultat tocke

A Moski
1. FRECE Gasper 1995 NC 2:16.39 525
50m: 29.95 29.95 100m: 1:05.41 35.46 150m: 1:46.82 41.41 200m: 2:16.39 29.57

B Moski
1. KOS Nejc 1997 LCT 2:21.19 473
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:06.95 35.72 150m: 1:47.95 41.00 200m: 2:21.19 33.24
EXH STRNAD Mihael 1999 NC 2:24.34 443
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:07.29 36.09 150m: 1:51.81 44.52 200m: 2:24.34 32.53

11. disciplina/event Z/W, 100m Mesano/Medley Odprto

05.04.2014 - 11:11

Tock: FINA 2012

rezultat tocke
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

11. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Mesano/Medley

B Zenske

1. LEOPOLD Kaja 1999 ZR 1:08.12 608
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:08.12 37.41

2. PETRIC Katja 1999 NC 1:113.39 486
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:13.39 40.28

3. BORNSEK Zala 2000 NC 111412 472
50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:14.12 39.92

4. KISILAK Karin 2000 ZR 111824 401
50m: 37.38 37.38 100m: 1:18.24 40.86

5. MENCINGER Nusa 2000 BM 1:21.87 350
50m: 38.04 38.04 100m: 1:21.87 43.83

6. RUCIGAJ Lara 2000 NC 1:22.56 342
50m: 37.34 37.34 100m: 1:22.56 4522

C Zenske

1. HANCMAN Mojca 2002 FR 111323 490
50m: 33.62 33.62 100m: 1:13.23 39.61

2. RACNIK Sara 2002 FR 111526 451
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:15.26 38.89

3. MENCINGER Saga 2002 FR 111533 450
50m: 35.61 35.61 100m: 1:15.33 39.72

4. HANCMAN Urska 2002 FR 11731 416
50m: 36.24 36.24 100m: 1:17.31 41.07

5. BRODEJ Nusa 2001 NC 1:20.52 368
50m: 39.09 39.09 100m: 1:20.52 41.43

6. KOLMAN KRALJ Tamara 2001 NC 1:2114 360
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:21.14 42.96

7. JOSIPOVIE KOLAR Nika 2001 NC 1:21.79 351
50m: 37.63 37.63 100m: 1:21.79 44 .16

8. SRIBAR Jemeja 2002 CK 1:2229 345
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:22.29 43.75

9. HELER Rea 2002 PDM 1:2495 314
50m: 39.42 39.42 100m: 1:24.95 45,53

10. PODPECAN Sagka 2002 NC 1:2535 309
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:25.35 46.16

11. TODOROVIE Nika 2002 LCT 1:2712 291
50m: 39.54 39.54 100m: 1:27.12 47.58

12. POPOVIC Pia 2002 NC 1:28.82 274
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:28.82 49.75

13. KOCBEK Lara 2002 PDM 1:2903 272
50m: 41.81 41.81 100m: 1:29.03 47.22

14. BENKO Klara 2001 TP 1:30.10 263
50m: 43.02 43.02 100m: 1:30.10 47.08

15. SEGULA Anja 2001 BM 1:33.11 238
50m: 44,57 44.57 100m: 1:33.11 48.54

16. MENCIGER KOCBEK Neja 2001 BM 1:34.37 229
50m: 45.06 45.06 100m: 1:34.37 49.31

17. POPOVIC $pela 2001 NC 1:3811 203
50m: 47.37 47.37 100m: 1:38.11 50.74

18. POSPIS Gaja 2002 LL 1:39.66 194
50m: 46.51 46.51 100m: 1:39.66 53.15
DSQ EKART Barbara 2002 BM

SW9.3-
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

11. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Mesano/Medley

D Zenske
1. VODENIK Iza 2003 NC 1:18.57 396
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:18.57 42,07
2. KAVCIC JOGAN Ira 2004 LL 1:22.42 343
50m: 38.27 38.27 100m: 1:22.42 44.15
3. KRAJNC Dasa 2003 LCT 1:25.08 312
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:25.08 43.35
4. FAIN Nika 2003 BM 1:26.48 297
50m: 42.37 42.37 100m: 1:26.48 44.11
5. KASMAN Neja 2003 PDM 1:26.52 297
50m: 39.76 39.76 100m: 1:26.52 46.76
6. KORPIC Stasa 2004 ZR 1:28.14 281
50m: 42.21 42.21 100m: 1:28.14 45.93
7. HLIS Nika 2003 NC 1:29.48 268
50m: 38.52 38.52 100m: 1:29.48 50.96
8. POLSAK Eva 2003 NC 1:30.01 263
50m: 40.67 40.67 100m: 1:30.01 49.34
9. CRCEK Laura 2004 BM 1:30.69 258
50m: 43.84 43.84 100m: 1:30.69 46.85
10. REMIC Metka 2005 FR 1:31.05 255
50m: 44.09 44.09 100m: 1:31.05 46.96
11. KAJZER Katja 2004 FR 1:31.15 254
50m: 43.14 43.14 100m: 1:31.15 48.01
12. PODBREGAR Hana 2004 NC 1:33.19 237
50m: 4225 42.25 100m: 1:33.19 50.94
13. FELTRIN KOSEC Eva 2004 BM 1:35.60 220
50m: 45.56 45.56 100m: 1:35.60 50.04
14. BENDE Eva 2004 KA 1:40.56 189
50m: 47.68 47.68 100m: 1:40.56 52.88
15. HEREGA Nika 2003 BM 1:46.95 157
50m: 53.16 53.16 100m: 1:46.95 53.79
16. MACEK SITAR Marja 2005 KA 1:48.41 151
50m: 54.16 54.16 100m: 1:48.41 54.25
17. VARGA Masa 2004 KA 1:51.39 139
50m: 52.88 52.88 100m: 1:51.39 58.51
12. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Mesano/Medley Odprto
05.04.2014 - 11:25
Tock: FINA 2012
rezultat tocke
A Moski
1. NOSAN Luka 1995 NC 1:04.64 484
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:04.64 34.71
2. KOZAR Vid 1995 NC 1:04.84 479
50m: 30.18 30.18 100m: 1:04.84 34.66
B Moski
1. SINTLER Tilen 1998 LCT 1:05.98 455
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:05.98 34.62
2. KUNST Nik 1998 NC 1:09.24 393
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:09.24 36.88
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

12. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Me&ano/Medley

C Moski

1. STEHARNIK Dejan 2000 FR 1:07.21 430
50m: 32.50 32.50 100m: 1:07.21 34.71

2. ZABAV Marko 2000 PC 1:07.33 428
50m: 30.63 30.63 100m: 1:07.33 36.70

3. ZICKAR Jan 1999 CK 1:07.83 419
50m: 32.65 32.65 100m: 1:07.83 35.18

4. DRGAJNER Rok 1999 NC 1:08.24 411
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:08.24 37.33

5. GERCER Jan 2000 NC 1:08.99 398
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:08.99 37.86

6. KORDEZ Gal 2000 FR 1:09.52 389
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:09.52 38.14

7. JARC Luka 2000 PDM 1:10.46 373
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:10.46 37.56

8. ZLOF Jan 1999 NC 1:11.57 356
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:11.57 38.56

9. BJELOVUCIC Gal 1999 NC 1:13.01 336
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:13.01 38.94

10. RIHTER Zan 2000 FR 1:13.70 326
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:13.70 39.65

11. JERSIN Jaka 2000 LCT 1:18.18 273
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:18.18 41.56

12. OMAN Miha 1999 NC 1:21.38 242
50m: 38.52 38.52 100m: 1:21.38 42.86

D Moski

1. KNEZ Lovro 2002 FR 1:12.57 342
50m: 34.65 34.65 100m: 1:12.57 37.92

2. TOSOVIC Tadej 2001 PDM 1:13.75 326
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:13.75 41.40

3. BERLOZNIK Ja$ 2002 FR 1:15.35 305
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:15.35 37.93

4. JERCIC Luka 2001 PDM 1:16.54 291
50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:16.54 40.72

5. ODER Nik 2001 BM 1:17.55 280
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m: 1:17.55 40.63

6. MERKAC Ziga 2002 FR 1:18.53 270
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:18.53 42.35

7. KRAJINCIC Tin 2001 BM 1:18.63 269
50m: 37.26 37.26 100m: 1:18.63 41.37

8. HERODEZ Vid 2002 BM 1:18.81 267
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:18.81 41.92

9. VODENIK Jan 2003 NC 1:19.76 257
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:19.76 4212

10. CARMAN Marcel 2002 ZVK 1:21.13 244
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:21.13 43.59

11. KRALJ Marko 2001 PDM 1:22.09 236
50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:22.09 41.72

12. OBIDIC Miha 2001 NG 1:23.51 224
50m: 38.70 38.70 100m: 1:23.51 44.81

13. FILIPOVIC Marko 2001 BM 1:23.91 221
50m: 39.64 39.64 100m: 1:23.91 44.27

14. KNEZ Ozbej 2004 FR 1:24.59 216
50m: 41.04 41.04 100m: 1:24.59 43.55

15. SERUGA Leon 2002 BM 1:26.73 200
50m: 41.34 41.34 100m: 1:26.73 45.39

16. PODBEVSEK Jure 2004 LL 1:27.45 195
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:27.45 46.52
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

12. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Me&ano/Medley, D Moski

rezultat tocke
17. ZAGOZEN Amadej 2001 NC 1:28.67 187
50m: 40.65 40.65 100m: 1:28.67 48.02
18. NOVAK Jure 2004 LL 1:28.71 187
50m: 41.07 41.07 100m: 1:28.71 47.64
19. KRALJ Zan Luka 2002 PDM 1:30.59 175
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:30.59 49.28
STARIHA Jan 2002 LL 1:30.59 175
50m: 42.73 42.73 100m: 1:30.59 47.86
21. ZLEBNIK VAUHNIK Jakob Andrej 2002 PDM 1:30.92 174
50m: 42.61 42.61 100m: 1:30.92 48.31
22. ZOGOVIC Dejan 2004 LL 1:31.33 171
50m: 42.29 42.29 100m: 1:31.33 49.04
23. TERZIC Ziga 2001 PDM 1:31.67 169
50m: 41.00 41.00 100m: 1:31.67 50.67
24. SENICA Naj 2002 LL 1:31.82 168
50m: 42.64 42.64 100m: 1:31.82 49.18
25. ZAVRTANIK Klemen 2003 NG 1:32.19 166
50m: 45.47 45.47 100m: 1:32.19 46.72
26. FRANKO Nik 2002 LL 1:33.35 160
50m: 43.72 43.72 100m: 1:33.35 49.63
27. KORSIC Domen 2003 NG 1:36.89 143
50m: 44.78 44.78 100m: 1:36.89 52.11
28. LEPOSA Klemen 2003 BM 1:37.35 141
50m: 45.07 45.07 100m: 1:37.35 52.28
29. MAVRI Patrik 2002 NG 1:37.96 139
50m: 45.64 45.64 100m: 1:37.96 52.32
30. MURSEC Nejc 2004 BM 1:40.34 129
50m: 47.37 47.37 100m: 1:40.34 52.97
DSQ SANCA Jan 2001 NC
SW4.4-
2-2.del 05.04.2014 - 15:00
13. disciplina/event Mes/Mix, 8 x 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
05.04.2014 - 15:00
Tock: FINA 2012
rezultat tocke
1. NCI. NC 3:49.85 347
FRECE Gasper 95 25.59 DRGAJNER Rok 99 27.24
FIRST Hana 98 27.94 BRODEJ Nusa 01 32.08
JUG Julijan 97 26.20 CVIKL Luka 02 30.79
PETRIC Katja 99 28.92 VODENIK Iza 03 31.09
2. NCI. NC 3:59.12 308
GERCER Jan 00 27.40 DOLINAR Jure 929 28.09
BORNSEK Zala 00 29.42 KOLMAN KRALJ Tamara 01 32.54
ZLOF Jan 99 27.76 CENE Rok 01 31.13
GOLCMAN Sara 99 30.86 GERCER Taja 03 31.92
3. FRI. (MLADINCI) FR 4:00.02 304
HANCMAN Mojca 02 30.16 RACNIK Sara 02 30.89
KORDEZ Gal 00 26.95 RIHTER Zan 00 29.29
HANCMAN Urska 02 30.98 TUSEK Dasa 03 34.84
STEHARNIK Dejan 00 27.82 KNEZ Lovro 02 29.09
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

14. disciplina/event Z/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
05.04.2014 - 15:05
Tock: FINA 2012
rezultat tocke
A Zenske
1. FIRST Hana 1998 NC 30.48 511
2. FIJAVZ Julija 1997 NC 36.88 288
B Zenske
1. LEOPOLD Kaja 1999 ZR 29.68 554
2. PETRIC Katja 1999 NC 31.78 451
3. BORNSEK Zala 2000 NC 34.82 343
4. KISILAK Karin 2000 ZR 35.35 328
5. GOLCMAN Sara 1999 NC 37.15 282
6. RUCIGAJ Lara 2000 NC 37.35 278
C Zenske
1. PERENIC Pika 2002 PZS 31.97 443
2. RACNIK Sara 2002 FR 35.10 335
3. JOSIPOVIC KOLAR Nika 2001 NC 36.18 305
4. KOLMAN KRALJ Tamara 2001 NC 36.98 286
5. TODOROVIC Nika 2002 LCT 40.49 218
6. POSPIS Gaja 2002 LL 43.87 171
7. LESJAK Rina 2001 ZR 44.08 169
8. REGORSEK Maja 2002 ZR 47.42 135
9. TUSEK OKLOBDZIJA Lara 2001 ZVK 52.67 99
D Zenske
1. VODENIK Iza 2003 NC 34.73 345
2. GERCER Taja 2003 NC 36.01 310
3. HLIS Nika 2003 NC 37.56 273
4. POLSAK Eva 2003 NC 38.14 261
5. KAVCIC JOGAN Ira 2004 LL 38.66 250
6. KORPIC Stasa 2004 ZR 39.50 235
7. SLAVIC Gini 2003 FR 39.88 228
8. KAJZER Katja 2004 FR 39.90 228
9. ZUPANCIC Tia Tara 2004 LCT 40.24 222
10. PODBREGAR Hana 2004 NC 43.49 176
11. REMIC Metka 2005 FR 43.51 175
12. BORNSEK Lena 2004 NC 46.98 139
13. REPINA Taja 2003 ZVK 1:00.63 65
14. STARIN Maruska 2003 TTP 1:01.67 61
15. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
05.04.2014 - 15:12
Tock: FINA 2012
rezultat tocke
A Moski
1. NOSAN Luka 1995 NC 27.57 494
2. KOZAR Vid 1995 NC 28.39 452
3. FRECE Gasper 1995 NC 28.59 443
4. SALMISTER Dejan 1995 NC 29.34 410
B Moski
1. KUNST Nik 1998 NC 29.86 389
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014

Celje, 5.4.2014

15. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

C Moski

EENNEN

NOO0RXNOORWON =

ZABAV Marko
STRNAD Mihael
ZLOF Jan
GERCER Jan
DRGAJNER Rok
KORDEZ Gal
STEHARNIK Dejan
DOLINAR Jure
BJELOVUCIC Gal
RIHTER Zan
HODNIK Aljo$a

D Moski

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

NGO RrWDN =

KNEZ Lovro
GORNIK Jure
BERLOZNIK Ja$
CARMAN Marcel
CVIKL Luka
MERKAG Ziga
VODENIK Jan
URSNIK Tomaz
GREGOR Gasper
PODBEVSEK Jure
NOVAK Jure
KNEZ Ozbej
KOROS Anze
STARIHA Jan
ZOGOVIC Dejan
GLAVAN Jakob
JEREB Maks
REZAR LESNIK Zan
FRANKO Nik
SENICA Naj
BLAGUS BASARIC Patrick
SANCA Jan
AGATIC Leo
BRODEJ Jakob

16. disciplina/event
05.04.2014 - 15:20

2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2004
2004
2004
2003
2002
2004
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2004
2001
2005
2007

Z/IW,

PC
NC
NC
NC
NC
FR
FR
NC
NC
FR
SDD

FR
SDD
FR
ZVK
NC
FR
NC
FR
FR
LL
LL
FR
FR
LL
LL
PZS
NC
FR
LL
LL

NC

NC
NC

100m Delfin/Fly

28.21 461
29.40 407
29.53 402
29.61 399
29.74 393
29.89 387
30.86 352
31.85 320
32.58 299
33.79 268
33.88 266
31.90 319
32.47 302
32.54 300
33.28 281
33.97 264
34.62 249
34.87 244
35.42 233
36.83 207
38.59 180
38.73 178
39.17 172
40.42 156
41.53 144
41.55 144
41.95 140
42.37 136
45.60 109
45.60 109
46.51 102
51.74 74
54.60 63
1:18.72 21
1:21.27 19

14 let in starejSi/AG and older

Tock: FINA 2012

A Zenske
1. FIRST Hana
50m: 31.75
2. ZNIDARSIC Zarja

50m: 34.02

B Zenske

1.

ZORIC Karmen

50m: 32.97
VOLAJ Klara

50m: 35.33

KOVAC Karmen

50m: 36.50
BELE Anja
50m: 35.52

ZUPANC Urska
50m: 36.55

31.75

34.02

32.97

35.33

36.50

35.52

36.55

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

1998
1:07.30

1998
1:13.47

1999
1:11.17

2000
1:17.99

1999
1:18.55

1999
1:19.26

2000
1:19.81

NC
35.55

PDC
39.45

CK
38.20

LCT
42.66

LCT
42.05

TK
43.74

LCT
43.26

rezultat tocke

1:07.30 547
1:13.47 420
1:11.17 462
1:17.99 351
1:18.55 344
1:19.26 335
1:19.81 328
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

16. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Delfin/Fly, B Zenske

6.

SEVSEK Nastja
50m: 38.32

EXH NEMEC Maja

50m: 39.79

17. disciplina/event
05.04.2014 - 15:22

38.32

39.79

100m:

100m:

2000
1:21.43

2001
1:25.71

CK
43.11

ZR
45.92

M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly

rezultat tocke

1:21.43 308

1:25.71 264

16 let in starejSi/AG and older

Tock: FINA 2012

A Moski

1.

NOSAN Luka
50m: 28.70

EXH ROBIC Filip

50m: 37.26

18. disciplina/event
05.04.2014 - 15:40

28.70

37.26

100m:

100m:

1995
1:01.01

2001
1:21.06

NC
32.31

NC
43.80

Z/W, 50m Prosto/Free

rezultat tocke

1:01.01 501

1:21.06 213

Odprto

Tock: FINA 2012

A Zenske

1.
2.
3.

KOSAK Anemari
ZNIDARSIC Zarja
FIJAVZ Julija

B Zenske

ok =

PETRIC Katja
ZORIC Karmen
BORNSEK Zala
GOLCMAN Sara
KOS Nina
KUMER Ziva

C Zenske

NGO RON =

HANCMAN Mojca
HANCMAN Urska
MARUSA Zana

PERENIC Pika

RACNIK Sara

SRIBAR Jerneja

ZABEV Monika
MENCINGER Sasa
BRODEJ Nusa
PODPECAN Saska
KOLMAN KRALJ Tamara
KEBLIC Ana

BENKO Klara

POSPIS Gaja

LESJAK Rina

TUSEK OKLOBDZIJA Lara
SPES Urska

REGORSEK Maja
ZLICAR Misa
PODERGAJS SIUSSI Lara

1996
1998
1997

1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000

2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001

NC
PDC
NC

NC
CK
NC
NC
LCT
PC

FR
FR
CK
PZS
FR
CK
FR
FR
NC
NC
NC
NC
P
LL
ZR
ZVK
PC
ZR
NC
NC

rezultat tocke

26.22 697
30.07 462
33.02 349
29.14 507
29.34 497
30.15 458
31.04 420
31.29 410
34.80 298
29.72 478
30.30 451
30.40 447
30.68 435
30.90 425
31.29 410
31.73 393
31.92 386
32.13 378
32.89 353
33.39 337
34.56 304
35.20 288
36.19 265
37.60 236
39.31 206
39.63 201
40.07 195
42.44 164
45.32 135
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

18. disciplina/event, Z/W, 50m Prosto/Free, C Zenske

rezultat tocke
DSQ WESENSCHEGG Aja 2002 NC
SW4.4-
D Zenske
1. GERCER Taja 2003 NC 3214 378
2. TUSEK Dasa 2003 FR 34.64 302
3. POLSAKEva 2003 NC 34.67 301
4. REMIC Metka 2005 FR 35.85 272
5. KORPIC Stasa 2004 ZR 35.99 269
6. SAGERNIK Teja 2004 FR 38.92 213
7. KAJZER Katja 2004 FR 39.25 207
8. MACEK SITAR Marja 2005 KA 39.36 206
9. REPINA Taja 2003 ZVK 41.97 170
10. GOLCMAN Lana 2004 NC 46.92 121
11. KNEZ Laura 2006 NC 49.23 105
12. LAMPRET Sara 2005 TP 50.37 98
13. STARIN Maruska 2003 TTP 52.77 85
14. OBLAK Spela 2004 NC 53.06 84
15. ROGIC Anastasija 2005 PC 53.98 79
16. PAKIZ RUMPF Izabela 2006 NC 54.92 75
17. SIVKA Masa 2005 NC 1:00.21 57
18. VIDENSEK Neza 2005 NC 1:00.66 56
19. REPAR Spela 2006 NC 1:01.55 53
20. JEZOVSEK SPILJAR Stasa 2006 NC 1:02.11 52
DSQ HLIS Nika 2003 NC
SW4.4-
DSQ VARGA Masa 2004 KA
SW4.4-
DSQ TITAN Anja 2006 NC
SW5.2-
19. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
05.04.2014 - 15:51
Tock: FINA 2012
rezultat tocke
A Moski
1. NOSAN Luka 1995 NC 25.83 485
2. KOZAR Vid 1995 NC 2717 417
3. VERDNIK Miha 1995 NC 27.79 389
4. SALMISTER Dejan 1995 NC 27.99 381
B Moski
1. JUG Julijan 1997 NC 26.45 452
2. SINTLER Tilen 1998 LCT 26.58 445
3. KUNST Nik 1998 NC 27.19 416
C Moski
1. STRNAD Mihael 1999 NC 26.94 427
2. ZABAV Marko 2000 PC 26.99 425
3. DOLINAR Jure 1999 NC 27.01 424
4. DRGAJNER Rok 1999 NC 27.23 414
5. KORDEZ Gal 2000 FR 27.45 404
6. GERCER Jan 2000 NC 27.61 397
7. ZICKAR Jan 1999 CK 28.16 374
8. STEHARNIK Dejan 2000 FR 28.57 358
9. KOZOLE Anze 1999 CK 28.66 355
10. BJELOVUCIC Gal 1999 NC 29.37 330
11. RIHTER Zan 2000 FR 29.64 321
12. HODNIK AljoSa 1999 SDD 30.11 306
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

19. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, C Moski

rezultat  tocke
13. OMAN Miha 1999 NC 30.39 298
14. KOVACIC Andraz 2000 LCT 35.31 190
D Moski
1. SINTLER Ziga 2001 LCT 27.33 409
2. SAVIC FRANKULOVIC Orlando 2001 FR 28.82 349
3. KNEZ Lovro 2002 FR 29.28 333
4. GORNIK Jure 2002 SDD 29.31 332
5. CVIKL Luka 2002 NC 30.59 292
6. URSNIK Tomaz 2002 FR 30.63 291
7. CARMAN Marcel 2002 2ZVK 30.87 284
8. CENE Rok 2001 NC 31.31 272
9. MEDVESEK Gal 2002 FR 31.70 262
10. GREGOR Gasper 2002 FR 32.16 251
11. MEH Blaz 2001 NC 33.09 230
12. VOVK SULGAJ Enej 2002 NC 33.21 228
13. ROBIC Filip 2001 NC 33.41 224
14. MERZDOVNIK Nejc 2002 FR 33.67 219
15. ZAGOZEN Amadej 2001 NC 34.19 209
16. KNEZ Ozbej 2004 FR 34.44 204
17. STRAHOVNIK Gasper 2002 NC 35.20 191
18. KOROS Anze 2003 FR 36.83 167
19. GLAVAN Jakob 2002 PZS 37.87 154
20. SARLAH Domen 2002 NC 38.29 149
21. ROMIH Jaka 2003 TTP 38.55 146
22. REZAR LESNIK Zan 2003 FR 38.95 141
23. KOKOT Jan 2003 FR 39.84 132
24. GUSTIN Gal 2001 PC 40.02 130
25. GOLEZ Zan 2003 PC 40.18 128
26. JUG Sebastjan 2005 NC 40.39 126
27. SARLAH Sven 2004 NC 40.68 124
28. BLAGUS BASARIC Patrick 2004 KA 42.72 107
29. HORVAT Ziga 2004 TP 43.68 100
30. FOGLER Luka 2006 PC 43.81 99
31. RISEK Kristjan 2004 TP 44.21 96
32. PODERGAJS SIUSSI Tim 2004 NC 44.31 96
33. FIDLER Jakob 2005 NC 46.38 83
34. VRACUN Matic 2007 PC 51.98 59
35. HOLC Tomaz 2006 TP 52.73 57
36. BRODEJ Jakob 2007 NC 55.09 50
37. TITAN Jan 2004 NC 56.51 46
38. LJUBEC Jaka 2004 TP 57.81 43
39. KIKER Jan 2007 PC 59.58 39
40. AGATIC Leo 2005 NC 1:05.08 30
41. ZNIDAR Philip 2007 NC 1:10.11 24
20. disciplina/event Z/W, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
05.04.2014 - 16:11
Toek: FINA 2012
rezultat  tocke
A Zenske
1. KOSAK Anemari 1996 NC 57.94 682
50m: 28.19 28.19 100m: 57.94 29.75
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

20. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Prosto/Free

B Zenske

1. LEOPOLD Kaja

50m: 29.21 29.21
2. ZORIC Karmen

50m: 30.79 30.79
3. IMPERL Kaja

50m: 31.12 31.12
4. VOLAJ Klara

50m: 32.82 32.82
5. KOS Nina

50m: 32.88 32.88
6. BELE Anja

50m: 32.30 32.30
7. RUCIGAJ Lara

50m: 32.95 32.95
8. KOVAC Karmen

50m: 34.31 34.31
9. KISILAK Karin

50m: 34.27 34.27

C Zenske

1. HANCMAN Mojca

50m: 30.65 30.65
2. MARUSA Zana

50m: 32.12 32.12
3. HANCMAN Urska

50m: 32.42 32.42
4. RACNIK Sara

50m: 33.01 33.01
5. PERENIC Pika

50m: 33.17 33.17
6. MENCINGER Sasa

50m: 34.11 34.11
7. BRODEJ Nusa

50m: 33.55 33.55
8. ZABEV Monika

50m: 34.46 34.46
9. PODPECAN Saska

50m: 34.05 34.05
10. KOLMAN KRALJ Tamara

50m: 34.99 34.99
11. JOSIPOVIC KOLAR Nika

50m: 34.71 34.71
12. NEMEC Maja

50m: 36.18 36.18
13. BENKO Klara

50m: 39.37 39.37
14. WESENSCHEGG Aja

50m: 38.12 38.12
15. KEBLIC Ana

50m: 38.87 38.87
16. LESJAK Rina

50m: 40.46 40.46
17. TUSEK OKLOBDZIJA Lara

50m: 43.10 43.10
18. ZLICAR Misa

50m: 44.29 44.20

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

1999 ZR
1:00.99 31.78
1999 CK
1:02.85 32.06
1999 LCT
1:04.87 33.75
2000 LCT
1:07.37 34.55
1999 LCT
1:08.18 35.30
1999 TK
1:08.38 36.08
2000 NC
1:08.59 35.64
1999 LCT
1:09.97 35.66
2000 ZR
1:10.20 35.93
2002 FR
1:03.34 32.69
2001 CK
1:05.86 33.74
2002 FR
1:06.29 33.87
2002 FR
1:06.86 33.85
2002 PZS
1:07.62 34.45
2002 FR
1:09.11 35.00
2001 NC
1:10.09 36.54
2002 FR
1:10.55 36.09
2002 NC
1:11.93 37.88
2001 NC
1:12.22 37.23
2001 NC
1:12.28 37.57
2001 ZR
1:16.66 40.48
2001 TP
1:21.39 42.02
2002 NC
1:22.63 44.51
2002 NC
1:23.15 44.28
2001 ZR
1:25.39 44.93
2001 ZzZVK
1:33.58 50.48
2001 NC
1:36.82 52.53

1:00.99

1:02.85

1:04.87

1:07.37

1:08.18

1:08.38

1:08.59

1:09.97

1:10.20

1:03.34

1:05.86

1:06.29

1:06.86

1:07.62

1:09.11

1:10.09

1:10.55

1:11.93

1:12.22

1:12.28

1:16.66

1:21.39

1:22.63

1:23.15

1:25.39

1:33.58

1:36.82

585

534

486

434

418

415

411

387

383

522

464

455

444

429

402

385

377

356

352

351

294

246

235

230

213

161

146
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

20. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Prosto/Free

D Zenske
1. VODENIK Iza 2003 NC 1:10.28 382
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:10.28 36.46
2. GERCER Taja 2003 NC 1:10.86 373
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:10.86 36.54
3. KRAJNC Dasa 2003 LCT 1:11.77 359
50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:11.77 36.96
4. ZUPANCIC Tia Tara 2004 LCT 1:15.76 305
50m: 36.76 36.76 100m: 1:15.76 39.00
5. TUSEK Dasa 2003 FR 1:16.09 301
50m: 36.34 36.34 100m: 1:16.09 39.75
6. KAVCIC JOGAN Ira 2004 LL 1:16.70 294
50m: 36.99 36.99 100m: 1:16.70 39.71
7. HLIS Nika 2003 NC 1:18.44 275
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:18.44 42.04
8. SLAVIC Gini 2003 FR 1:18.83 270
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:18.83 39.91
9. POLSAK Eva 2003 NC 1:20.41 255
50m: 38.50 38.50 100m: 1:20.41 41.91
10. PODBREGAR Hana 2004 NC 1:21.33 246
50m: 38.79 38.79 100m: 1:21.33 42.54
11. BORNSEK Lena 2004 NC 1:26.86 202
50m: 40.24 40.24 100m: 1:26.86 46.62
12. SAGERNIK Teja 2004 FR 1:27.38 198
50m: 40.03 40.03 100m: 1:27.38 47.35
13. MACEK SITAR Marja 2005 KA 1:32.88 165
50m: 45.07 45.07 100m: 1:32.88 47.81
14. REPINA Taja 2003 ZVK 1:36.79 146
50m: 44.38 44.38 100m: 1:36.79 52.41
15. VARGA Masa 2004 KA 1:43.78 118
50m: 47.08 47.08 100m: 1:43.78 56.70
21. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
05.04.2014 - 16:23
Tock: FINA 2012
rezultat tocke
A Moski
1. FRECE Gasper 1995 NC 54.03 575
50m: 26.36 26.36 100m: 54.03 27.67
2. VERDNIK Miha 1995 NC 1:00.16 416
50m: 29.06 29.06 100m: 1:00.16 31.10
3. SALMISTER Dejan 1995 NC 1:01.43 391
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:01.43 31.78
B Moski
1. KOS Nejc 1997 LCT 56.72 497
50m: 27.08 27.08 100m: 56.72 29.64
2. JUG Julijan 1997 NC 58.13 462
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 58.13 28.92
3. SINTLER Tilen 1998 LCT 58.91 443
50m: 28.42 28.42 100m: 58.91 30.49
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

21. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free

C Moski

1. DRGAJNER Rok 1999 NC 57.85 468
50m: 27.89 27.89 100m: 57.85 29.96

2. ZABAV Marko 2000 PC 58.49 453
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 58.49 29.81

3. GERCER Jan 2000 NC 59.32 434
50m: 28.89 28.89 100m: 59.32 30.43

4. DOLINAR Jure 1999 NC 59.38 433
50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 59.38 29.91

5. ZLOF Jan 1999 NC 1:01.48 390
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:01.48 31.14

6. RIHTER Zan 2000 FR 1:02.53 371
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:02.53 31.81

7. BOGOLIN Aljaz 1999 CK 1:04.08 344
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:04.08 33.22

8. HODNIK Aljosa 1999 SDD 1:05.17 327
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:05.17 33.54

9. OMAN Miha 1999 NC 1:07.18 299
50m: 32.17 3217 100m: 1:07.18 35.01

10. JERSIN Jaka 2000 LCT 1:08.75 279
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:08.75 35.73

11. KOVACIC Andraz 2000 LCT 1:22.33 162
50m: 38.22 38.22 100m: 1:22.33 4411

D Moski

1. SINTLER Ziga 2001 LCT 58.69 448
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 58.69 30.42

2. GORNIK Jure 2002 SDD 1:04.32 341
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:04.32 33.11

3. SAVIC FRANKULOVIC Orlando 2001 FR 1:04.54 337
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:04.54 33.15

4. CARMAN Marcel 2002 2ZVK 1:06.64 306
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:06.64 34.00

5. MERKAC Ziga 2002 FR 1:07.30 297
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:07.30 34.70

6. BERLOZNIK Ja$ 2002 FR 1:08.24 285
50m: 33.80 33.80 100m: 1:08.24 34.44

7. CENE Rok 2001 NC 1:10.59 258
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:10.59 36.49

8. MEDVESEK Gal 2002 FR 1:12.39 239
50m: 35.47 35.47 100m: 1:12.39 36.92

9. VOVK SULGAJ Enej 2002 NC 1:12.81 235
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:12.81 37.69

10. VODENIK Jan 2003 NC 1:14.17 222
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:14.17 38.27

11. MEH Blaz 2001 NC 1:15.61 209
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:15.61 40.35

12. PODBEVSEK Jure 2004 LL 1:16.57 202
50m: 37.32 37.32 100m: 1:16.57 39.25

13. STRAHOVNIK Gasper 2002 NC 1:16.61 201
50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:16.61 39.90

14. JEREB Maks 2003 NC 1:16.71 201
50m: 37.04 37.04 100m: 1:16.71 39.67

15. ZOGOVIC Dejan 2004 LL 1:17.11 197
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:17.11 40.18

16. MERZDOVNIK Nejc 2002 FR 1:17.40 195
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:17.40 40.04

17. ZAGOZEN Amadej 2001 NC 1:18.41 188
50m: 37.59 37.59 100m: 1:18.41 40.82
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19. Velikono&ni miting 2014
Celje, 5.4.2014

21. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, D Moski

rezultat tocke

18. NOVAK Jure 2004 LL 1:19.37 181
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:19.37 41.66

19. SENICA Naj 2002 LL 1:19.87 178
50m: 38.69 38.69 100m: 1:19.87 41.18

20. STARIHA Jan 2002 LL 1:21.09 170
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:21.09 4217

21. SARLAH Domen 2002 NC 1:23.94 153
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:23.94 4411

22. GLAVAN Jakob 2002 PZS 1:24.30 151
50m: 39.44 39.44 100m: 1:24.30 44.86

23. FRANKO Nik 2002 LL 1:24.39 151
50m: 40.61 40.61 100m: 1:24.39 43.78

24. ROMIH Jaka 2003 TTP 1:26.35 140
50m: 40.32 40.32 100m: 1:26.35 46.03

25. KOKOT Jan 2003 FR 1:30.11 124
50m: 41.90 41.90 100m: 1:30.11 48.21

26. SANCA Jan 2001 NC 1:30.54 122
50m: 43.04 43.04 100m: 1:30.54 47.50

27. SARLAH Sven 2004 NC 1:34.26 108
50m: 42.76 42.76 100m: 1:34.26 51.50

28. RISEK Kristjan 2004 TP 1:35.25 105
50m: 46.24 46.24 100m: 1:35.25 49.01
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